
Workshop Attendance

Workshop ID: 213130

Title: January 15, 2022 Department of Physical Sciences and Engineering Dual Credit and 
Adjunct Faculty Meeting

Email ID Last Name First Name Registration Date/Time SignIn Time

gdgarza@southtexascollege.edu 0163 Garza Gregorio 3/31/2022 8:03:08 AM Jan 15 2022  1:30:00:000PM

mknecht@southtexascollege.edu 1391 Knecht Martin 11/22/2021 1:24:43 PM

zpasion@southtexascollege.edu 9087 Pasion Zenaida 1/3/2022 5:47:02 PM Jan 15 2022  1:17:27:320PM

jfruiz@southtexascollege.edu 1002 Ruiz Jesus 1/7/2022 9:52:13 AM Jan 15 2022  1:28:56:083PM
Jan 15 2022  3:53:10:083PM

Bachelors of Applied Science Organizational Leadership

jsaenz70@southtexascollege.ed
u

1020 Saenz Jocelyn 11/10/2021 10:11:47 AM

Chemistry/Engineering/Physics/Physical Science Department

plamichh@southtexascollege.ed
u

2667 Lamichhane Pramod 11/22/2021 1:33:47 PM

apestana@southtexascollege.ed
u

2799 Pestana Afife 1/11/2022 5:18:32 PM Jan 15 2022  2:42:51:587PM

Registration Status (Pending   ,Approved  ,Dropped   ,Waitlist  )

Parameters

Signed In Status (Signed In,Did Not Sign In)
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